ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE
July 22, 2024

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID

THIS THE 22ND DAY OF July 2024
COUNTY AP 284,074.41
UTILITIES
FUND HOSPITAL 28,109.28 PREVIOUSLY APPROVED

155,730.00 HHSC & NOVITAS

COUNTY TOTAL $ 467,913.69

HOSPITAL AP 445,731.26
HOSPITAL REFUNDS 5,632.66
HOSPITAL PY 216,341.70

HOSPITAL TOTAL $ 667,705.62

TOTAL $ 1,135,619.31

TY JUDGE & )
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CWGNER. PCT. 1 / COMMISSIONER, PCT. 2

COMMISSIONER, PCT. 3




7/22/2824 B:11 An

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1
PACKET: 12084 CC 7/22/24
/ENDOR SET: 01
TUND i 010 GENERAL FUND
JEPARTMENT: N/A  NON-DEPARTMENTAL BANK: AP
JUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
TENDOR NAME ITEM & G/L ACCOUNT NANME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
smss = s LT === =
11-1234 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
I-FUND AP REF072224 010-1211 DUE FROM OTHE HOSP-FUND AP 7/22/24 000000 28,109.28
I-FUND HHSC NOVITAS 010-1211 DUE FROM OTHE HOSP-FUND HHSC & NOVITAS 7/22/ 000000 155,730.00
11-1487 CLERK SEVENTH COURT OF
I-JUNE 2024 010-2219 7th COURT OF JUNE 2024 COURT COST 000000 80.00
DEPARTMENT NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL: 183,919.28
J1-0402 DELLINDA EBELING
I-2087823E 010-5010-5902-20 CPS-CHILDREN DJ-2087823 CPS 7/12/24 000000 200.00
I-2088823D 010-5010-5903-20 CPS-CUSTODIAL DJ-2088823 CPS 7/12/24 000000 200.00
J1-1079%  JIM SHAW
I-2087823D 010-5010-5903-20 CPS-CUSTODIAL DJ-2087823 CPS 7/12/24 oooooo0 200.00
I-2088823D 010-5010-5902-20 CPS-CHILDREN DJ-2088823 CPS 7/12/24 000000 200.00
I-2096114 010-5010-5903-20 CPS-CUSTODIAL DJ-2096114 CPS 7/12/24 000000 248.00
J1-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-JONES 070324 010-5010-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI AUD/JP4-MICROSOFTWARE/WINDOW 000000 270.61
I-SAY 070324 010-5010-5510-20 DUES & FEES DJ-STATE BAR DUES 000000 240.00
01-2275 LORI ZINNW
I-07.08.24-01 010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTE DJ-INTERPRETER DCV-20945-24 000000 50.00
01-2943 JANA CLIFT-WILLIAMS
I-2078523G 010-5010-5902-20 CPS-CHILDREN DJ-2078523 CPS 6/30/24 000000 200.00
01-2953 LORNA BUENO
I-640323 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-640323 M CISNEROS 7/9/24 000000 500.00
01-2975  MELISSA GONZALEZ
I-07.09.24-01 010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTE DJ-INTERPRETER DCV-20949-24 000000 50.00
DEPARTMENT 5010 5010-DISTRICT JUDGE TOTAL: 2,358.61
01-1144 LANCE INSURANCE AGENCY
I-7796 010-5020-5801-20 BONDS DC-SURETY BOND PEHB 000000 310.06
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-JONES 070324 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI AUD/JP4-MICROSOFTWARE/WINDOW 000000 270.61
I-LONG 070324 010-5020-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAI DC-HOTEL/BEEN VERIFIED/CONF ooooo00 777.52
I-LONG 070324 010-5020-5920-20 JURY MEALS/SU DC-HOTEL/BEEN VERIFIED/CONF ooooo0 81.02
I-LONG 070324 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-HOTEL/BEEN VERIFIED/CONF 000000 254.35
01-2439 GOVERNMENT FORNS & SUPP
I-0348661 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-CASE BINDERS 000000 474.63
DEPARTMENT 5020 5020-DISTRICT CLERK TOTAL: 2,168.19




ﬂ 7/22/2024 8:11 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2
JACKET: 12084 cC 7/22/24
TENDOR SET: 01
. TUND t 010 GENERAL FUND
JEPARTMENT: 5030 5030-COUNTY JUDGE BANK: AP
JUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
JENDOR NANME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
EsTeEaEEEEEEEEREEEER == "aw ==
)1-0336 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF CO
I-356691 010-5030-5501-10 TRAVEL & TRAI CJ-REG CJCA CONF SAN MARCOS 000000 275.00
DEPARTMENT 5030 5030-COUNTY JUDGE TOTAL: 275.00
)1-0461 OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
I-BEERWINKLE 071624  010-5040-5501-10 TRAVEL AND TR CC-ELECTION LAW AUSTIN 000000 325.00
71-1144  LANCE INSURANCE AGENCY
1-7791 010-5040-5801-10 BONDS CC-SURETY BOND 24-25 P.E POSTI 000000 525.00
DEPARTMENT 5040 5040-COUNTY CLERK TOTAL: 850.00
71-0461 OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
I-KIRKLAND 071624 010-5050-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TAX-ELECTION LAW AUSTIN 000000 325.00
01-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-KIRKLAND 070324 010-5050-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TAX-HOTEL DALLAS 000000 648.60
DEPARTMENT 5050 5050-TAX ASSESSOR TOTAL: 973.60
I-JONES 070324 010-5060-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI AUD/JP4-NICROSOFTWARE/WINDOW 000000 270.61
I-YARBROUGH 070324 010-5060-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TREAS-CRIMINAL HISTORY/FUEL 000000 142.74
01-2906  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-1MPF-DT66-99FP 010-5060-5201-15% OFFICE SUPPLI TREAS-PENS/BINDERS 000000 30.50
DEPARTMENT 5060 5060-TREASURER TOTAL: 443.85
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-JONES 070324 010-5070-5201-25 OFFICE SUPPLI AUD/JP4-MICROSOFTWARE/WINDOW 000000 405.00
DEPARTMENT 5070 5070-COUNTY ATTORNEY TOTAL: 405.00
01-1625 MELTON HANNA
I-063024 010-5084-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAI JP4-MILEAGE APR,MAY, JUNE 2024 000000 381.37
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
C-M HANNA 070324 010-5084-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAI JPé- JP SEMINAR 000000 150.00-
DEPARTMENT 5084 5084-JP 4 TOTAL: 231.37
01-2906  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
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. 7/22/2624 B:l11 AN REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 3
JACKET: 12084 €C 7/22/24
JENDOR SET: 01
"UND 1 010 GENERAL FUND
 JEPARTMENT: 5120 5120-VET & WELFARE BANK: AP
JUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
| IENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT RAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
' = Lt T 1 LR L L L L] mEEe Esas LA L L L1 13 =
)1-2906  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES continued
“ I1-191D-QQ4K-TF6J 010-5120-5201-55 OFFICE SUPPLI VW-PENS/HEADSET 000000 113.39
DEPARTMENT 5120 5120-VET & WELFARE TOTAL: 113.39
)1-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-ALBUS 070324 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-HOTELS/PARKING/CAR WASH 000000 325.52
I-ALBUS 070324 010-5150-5320-80 VEHICLE OPERA EXT-HOTELS/PARKING/CAR WASH 000000 22.16
I-LOSTROH 070324 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-HOTELS/PRGM SUPPLIES 000000 1,030.22
I-LOSTROH 070324 010-5150-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVEL EXT-HOTELS/PRGM SUPPLIES 000000 211.73
J1-1839 LITTLEFIELD TIRE AND SE
I-062124 010-5150-5320-80 VEHICLE OPERA EXT-TIRE 000000 223.00
01-2829 BRANDON ALBUS
I-071924 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-TEA4HYDP MEETING 000000 206.50
DEPARTMENT 5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE TOTAL: 2,019.13
01-0124  SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNICAT
I-0126483-IN 010-5170-5330-30 RADIO PURCHAS SO-RENEWAL OF WPDC64% 10 YRS 000000 125.00
01-0195 CULLIGAN
I-147201 010-5170-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-RO WATER SERVICE JULY 2024 000000 44.00
01-0313  SAM'S CLUB/SYNCHRONY BA
I-50 063024 010-5170-5205-30 NON-CAPITAL E S0-65 IN TV 000000 1,299.91
01-0816 CENTERGAS FUELS INC.
I-S0 071124 010-5170-5321-30 FUEL SO-FUEL 7/11/24 000000 60.12
01-0939  ADVANCED GRAPHIX INC
I-214437 010-5170-6010~-30 CAPITAL OUTLA SO-CUSTOM GRAPHICS UNIT63&64 000000 582.00
01-1036 COMFORT MASTERS INC.
1-867330 010-5170-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-REPLACE CONDEMSOR FAN NOTOR 000000 729.00
01-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-C THOMPSON 070324  010-5170-5270-30 INVESTIGATION SO-LIVE VIEW GPS 000000 79.90
I-F THOMPSON 070324  010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI S0-CUPS/CLEANING SUPPLIES 000000 238.00
I-F THOMPSON 070324  010-5170-5210-30 POSTAGE SO-CUPS/CLEANING SUPPLIES 000000 6.40
I-LEWALLEN 070324 010-5170-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-AIR FILTERS/BLAD/TURF GUARD 000000 124.63
I-MADDOX 070324 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI SO-BLOWER KIT/BATTERIES/CARWAS 000000 329.80
I-MADDOX 070324 010-5170-5301-30 EQUIPMENT OPE SO-BLOWER KIT/BATTERIES/CARWAS 000000 1,156.00
I-MADDOX 070324 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-BLOWER KIT/BATTERIES/CARWAS 000000 10.00
I-MADDOX 070324 010-5170-5510-30 DUES & FEES SO-BLOWER KIT/BATTERIES/CARWAS 000000 22.96




17 7/22/2024 8:11 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 4
PACKET: 12084 CC 7/22/24
/ENDOR SET: 01
TUND + 010 GENERAL FUND
JEPARTMENT: 5170 5170-SHERIFF BANK: AP
| JUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
7JENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
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11-2590 LUBBOCK FILE ROOM
I-0071747 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI SO-LARGE BIN SERVICE JUNE 2024 000000 24.00
DEPARTMENT 5170 5170-SHERIFF TOTAL: 4,831.72
71-0315  BIMBO BAKERIES USA INC
I-980080659829% 0624 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-BREAD JUNE 2024 000000 812.45
J1-0816  CENTERGAS FUELS INC.
I-115003 010-5171-5205-30 NON-CAPITAL F JAIL-GENERATOR 000000 741.96
J1-0914 GALLS INCORPORATED
I-027434592 010-5171-5260-30 UNIFORMS JAIL-JUTY JACKET 000000 109.54
I-028328695 010-5171-5260-30 UNIFORMS JAIL-MES TEX TROP ZIP SHIRTS ooooo00 90.34
I-028348057 010-5171-5260-30 UNIFORMS JAIL-MENS LONG SLEEVE SHIRT oooooo0 242.11
01-1036 COMFORT MASTERS INC.
I-867110 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-REPLACE MOTOR/CLEAR DRAIN 000000 1,072.47
01-1530 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
I-30050 063024 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-FERTILIZER/POLE/CABLE 000000 702.72
01-1657 BAILEY COUNTY SHERIFF'S
I-063024 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL-HOUSING JUNE 2024 000000 12,225.00
I-MED 063024 010-5171-5675-30 PRISONER MEDI JAIL-PRISONER JUNE 2024 000000 97.66
p1-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-LOPEZ 070324 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL-HOTEL/MEAL TRANSPORT oooo000 132.98
I-M DIAZ 070324 010-5171-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JAIL-TOLL-CONFERENCE 000000 3.80
I-PEREZ 070324 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL-HOTEL 000000 498.69
I-RODRIGUEZ 070324 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD TRANSPORT 000000 8.55
I-SANSOM 070324 010-5171-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JAIL-FOOD HANDLER TRAINING 000000 23.97
01-2017 OLGA LOPEZ
I-070824 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL-TRANSPORT 000000 88.50
01-3004 BEN E KEITH
I-43486981 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD 7/5/24 000000 2,029.57
I-43486982 010-5171-5281-30 KITCHEN SUPPL JAIL-DETERGENT/FOIL 000000 139.46
I-43490519 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD 7/11/24 000000 2,471.94
DEPARTMENT 5171 5171-JAIL TOTAL: 21,4917
01-0941 BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
I-5018993467 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOKS 000000 50.53
01-1044 WIDWEST TAPE LIC




7/22/2024 8:11 AM

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

PAGE: 5
?ACKET: 12084 CC 7/22/24
/ENDOR SET: 01
TUND : 010 GENERAL FUND
JEPARTMENT: 5180 5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY BANK: AP
WDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
JENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
J1-1044 MIDWEST TAPE LLC continued
I1-505709980 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOKS 000000 44.99
J1-1812 OVERDRIVE
I-02368C024205655 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOKS 000000 79.99
11-2906 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-13QL-9K1T-KP3J 010-5180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-LABEL PROTECTORS 000000 45.40
I-14PN-6DR1-LK43 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOK 000000 22.00
I-1RF6-GVQR-FLYX 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOKS/MAT/CLAY/NOTEPAD 000000 13.05
I-1RF6-GVQR-FLYK 010-5180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-BOOKS/MAT/CLAY/NOTEPAD 000000 16.79%
DEPARTMENT 5180 S5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY TOTAL: 272.75
91-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-MANDRELL 070324 010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB-POSTAGE/LABELS 000000 74.73
I-MANDRELL 070324 010-5181-5210-80 POSTAGE OLT LIB-POSTAGE/LABELS 000000 3.92
01-2597 BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLU
I1-36823454 010-5181-5705-80 COPIER LEASE/ OLT LIB-CPR JUNE 5/18-6/17/24 000000 104.97
1-36823454 010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB-CPR JUNE 5/18-6/17/24 000000 56.17
01-2906 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
C=19HC=-7TMNF-MW31 010-5181-5233-80 BOCKS OLT LIB-BOOKS 000000 2.44-
I-14X1-RDV4~-PI3IX 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOKS 000000 41.9%
I-1DVT-C1lFG~-RNVT 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOKS/FLAGS 000000 48.12
I-1DVT-C1FG~-RNVT 010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB-BOOKS/FLAGS 000000 75.54
I-1KFQ-RVP4-FX4L 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB/COMM-MOP BUCKET/BOOKS 000000 109.60
I-1WY9-KP9K-XHFG 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOKS 000000 82.92
I-1YC7-1HJ6-P766 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOKS 000000 26.09
I-1YD1-XVJ4-NRAL 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOKS/TOILET CLEANER 000000 110.15
I-1YD1-XVJ4-NRAL 010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-BOOKS/TOILET CLEANER 000000 17.43
DEPARTMENT 5181 5181-OLTON LIBRARY TOTAL: 719.15
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-JONES 070324 010-5200-5201~-15 OFFICE SUPPLI AUD/JP4-MICROSOFTWARE/WINDOW 000000 14.39
01-2906 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-1F61-G3Y9-N7GC 010-5200~-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI AUD-CABLE CORD Qoooo00 9.99
DEPARTMENT 5200 5200-AUDITOR TOTAL: 24.38
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-LONG 070324 010-5210-5210-10 POSTAGE DC~HOTEL/BEEN VERIFIED/CONF 000000 9.85
I-REDMAN 070324 010-5210-5210~10 POSTAGE DA-POSTAGE 000000 8.97
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REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 6
PACKET: 12084 CC 7/22/24
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND
OEPARTMENT: 5210 5210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL BANK: AP
SUDGET TO USE: CB~CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
LA LL L] LAl 122l ]z 3 i T 1 1] L2 3 F T ] - == -
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD continued
I-YARBROUGH 070324 010-5210-5313-10 ENMPLOYEE MEDI TREAS~CRIMINAL HISTORY/FUEL 000000 6.39
I-YARBROUGH 070324 010-5210-5210-10 POSTAGE TREAS-CRIMINAL HISTORY/FUEL 000000 9.85
01-2906  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-1NH6-Y1VV-YEDC 010-5210-5205~-10 NON-CAPITAL E AG-WALL BRACKETS/TRASH CAN 000000 217.92
01-2994 CITI CARDS
I-4254 061824-B 010-5210-5205-10 NON-CAPITAL E ND-LG TV'S 000000 3,859.97
01-3048 BLUE CROSS AND BLUE SHI
I-094547 010-5210-5313-10 EMPLOYEE MEDI COBRA INS K HARMON JUNE 2024 000000 150.00
DEPARTMENT 5210 5210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL: 4,262.95
01-103%9 WAGNER SUPPLY CO.
I-LOB4B4E 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-LINERS/BTHRM TISSUE/WIPE 000000 660.80
01-1502 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
I-30008 063024 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT/AG-CORD HANDSET/BROOM 000000 156.72
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-DELOACH 070324 010-5220-5320~40 VEHICLE OPERA CJ-CAR WASH 000000 15.00
I-YARBROUGH 070324 010-5220-5320-40 VEHICLE OPERA TREAS-CRIMINAL HISTORY/FUEL 000000 10.00
01-2906  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-1H13-YYCN-RNM6 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT~-FOAN HANDWASH 000000 37.02
DEPARTMENT 5220 5220-MAINTENANCE TOTAL: 879.54
01-0288 LUBBOCK LOCK & KEY INC.
I-6584516 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-KEYS FOR AG BARN 000000 317.47
01-1502 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
I-30008 063024 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN MAINT/AG-CORD HANDSET/BROOM oooo00 32.58
DEPARTMENT 5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIELTOTAL: 350.05
01-103% WAGNER SUPPLY CO.
I-LOBAB4T 010-5231-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN OLT COM-BTHRM TISSUE 000000 96.60
01-2906  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-1KFQ-RVP4-FX4L 010-5231-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN OLT LIB/COMM-MOP BUCKET/BOOKS 000000 51.00
DEPARTMENT 5231 5231-OLTON COMM CENTER  TOTAL: 147.60

TOTAL:

226,737.27




7/22/2024 8:11 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 7
PACKET: 12084 CC 7/22/24
VEMDOR SET: 01
FUND i 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1
DEPARTMENT: 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 BANK:
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEX # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-2140  SKYLAND GRAIN LIC
I-8310168 063024 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-FUEL/PUMP/BLADE/GLASSCLNR 000000 218.94
I-8310168 063024 021-5121-5321-90 FUEL PCT1-FUEL/PUMP/BLADE /GLASSCLNR 000000 5,100.06
DEPARTMENT 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 5,319.00
FUND 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 5,319.00



7/22/2024 B:11 AN REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 8
PACKET: 12084 CC 7/22/24
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND : 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2
DEPARTMENT: 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR  NAME ITEN # G/L ACCOUNT MAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# ANOUNT
01-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-LEWIS 070324 022-5122-5321-90  FUEL PCT3-FUEL 000000 194.70
01-2255 FARMNERS CO-OP ELEVATOR
1-22939 063024 022-5122-5321-90  FUEL PCT2-FUEL JUNE 2024 000000 3,175.71
DEPARTMENT 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 3,370.41
FUND 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 3,370.41



7/22/2024 8:11 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 9
PACKET: 12084 CC 7/22/24
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND i 023 ROAD & BRIDGE 3
DEPARTMENT: 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 BANK: AP
SUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0336 TEXAS ASSCCIATION OF CO

I-355881 023-5123-5501-90 TRAVEL & TRAI PCT3-2024 ANNUAL CJCA CONF 000000 225.00
01-0364  WARREN CAT

I-9981420 063024 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-REPLACE HEADER/DEF LINES 000000 2,085.95
01-0422 YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY C

1-2873 070124 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-AIR FILTERS/FILTER KIT 000000 644.56
01-0816 CENTERGAS FUELS INC.

I-PCT3 063024 023-5123-5321-90 FUEL PCT3I-FUEL JUNE 2024 oooooo 2,916.00
01-1036 COMFORT MASTERS INC.

1-867423 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-PLUMBING REPLACE CLEANOUT 000000 1,575.00
01-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-SHORT 070324 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-DESPERADO 2.5 GA JU WECO 000000 196.78

DEPARTMENT 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 7.643.29
FUND 023 ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 7.643.29



7/22/2024 B:11 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 10
PACKET: 12084 CC 7/22/24
JENDOR SET: 01
FUND : 024 ROAD & BRIDGE 4
SEPARTMENT: 5124 5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 BANK:
3UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR  NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# ANOUNT
01-2255 FARMERS CO-OP ELEVATOR
1-6024 063024 024-5124-5321-90  FUEL PCT4-FUEL JUNE 2024 000000 1,467.96
01-2728 J & B TRAILERS INC
1-23221 024-5124-5375-90  EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-MESH W/SPLINE WIRE 000000 145.00
DEPARTMENT 5124 5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 TOTAL: 1,612.96
FUND 024 ROAD & BRIDGE 4 TOTAL: 1,612.96



7/22/2024 B:11 AX REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 11
PACKET: 12084 CC 7/22/24
/ENDOR SET: 01
TUND : 085 COMM COURT RECORDS PRES
JEPARTMENT: 5085 5085-COMM COURT REC PRES BANK: AP
IUDGET TO USE: CB~CURRENT BUDGET
JENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
J1-2590 LUBBOCK FILE ROOM
1-0071746 085-5085-5610~10 CONTRACT SERV LARGE BIN SERVICING 000000 188.00
DEPARTMENT 5085 5085-COMM COURT REC PRES TOTAL: 188.00

FUND 085 COMM COURT RECORDS PRES TOTAL:

188.00



7/22/2024 B:11 AX REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER BAGE: 12
PACKET: 12084 CC 7/22/24
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND : 140 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND
JEPARTMENT: 5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION BANK: AP
3UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR  NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-MONTES 070324 140-5140-5501-30  TRAVEL & TRAI JPO-FLIGHTS/HOTEL/FUEL/SKIRTS 000000 565.71
I-MONTES 070324 140-5140-5931-30  DETENTION-OPE JPO-FLIGHTS/HOTEL/FUEL/SHIRTS 000000 8.11
I-MONTES 070324 140-5140-5321-30  FUEL JPO-FLIGHTS/HOTEL/FUEL/SKIRTS 000000 92.70
I-MONTES 070324 140-5140-5320-30  VEHICLE OPERA JPO-FLIGHTS/HOTEL/FUEL/SKIRTS 000000 12.98
I-MONTES 070324 140-5140-5306-30  YOUTH ENRICHM JPO-FLIGHTS/HOTEL/FUEL/SHIRTS 000000 81.92
01-29%8  SHORELINE INC
I-JUNE 2024-2 140-5140-5937-30  NON-SECURE PL JPO-REMAINDER JUNE 2024 000000 1,000.00
I-MAY 2024 140-5140-5937-30  NON-SECURE PL JPO-RESIDENTIAL 31 DAYS MAY 24 000000 7,750.00
DEPARTMENT 5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL: 9,511.42
01-2062 DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIA
1-587958268 140-5141-5705-30  COPIER LEASE/ JPO-FRC CPR JULY 2024 000000 206.62
DEPARTMENT 5141 5141-JPO-COMMUNITY BASED TOTAL: 206.62
01-1939 DRISKELL & BATES PSYCHO
1-062824 140-5145-5940-30  MENTAL HEALTH JPO-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVAL 000000 700.00
DEPARTMENT 5145 5145-MENTAL HEALTH SERVICTOTAL: 700.00

140

JUVENILE PROBATION FUND TOTAL:

10,418.04




7/22/2024 8:11 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 13
'ACKET : 12084 CC 7/22/24
"ENDOR SET: 01
o 1 145 LAMB CO LEAF GRANT
JEPARTMENT: 5140 LAMB CO LEAF GRANT BANK: AP
UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
FENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
== - = ===
11-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-MONTES 070324 145-5140-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JPO-FLIGHTS/HOTEL/FUEL/SHIRTS 000000 3,263.62
I-MONTES 070324 145-5140-5650-30 OTHER GRANT E JPO-FLIGHTS/HOTEL/FUEL/SHIRTS 000000 308.90
11-2676 C.A.R.E. CONSULTING GRO
I-6808 145-5140-5610-30 CONTRACT /PROF LEAF-CONSULTING AGMNTJUNE 2024 000000 1,041.67
DEPARTMENT 5140 LAMB CO LEAF GRANT TOTAL: 4,614.19
FUND 145 LAMB CO LEAF GRANT TOTAL: 4,614.19



7/22/2024 B8:11 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 14
PACKET : 12084 CC 7/22/24
J/ENDOR SET: 01
TUND i 173 PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION
JEPARTMENT: 5070 5070-PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION BANK: AP
MDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
JENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# ANOUNT
J1-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD